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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
ARUVIKKARA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
23/01/2026

To date
23/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 23/01/2026 Anni Surendran BETHLEHEM ANIYIL, PALAIKKONAM, ARYANADU, 
ARYANADU, NEDUMANGADU, 695542

 

2 23/01/2026 Aleena Mary Angel Bethlehem Aniyil, Palaikkonam, Aryanadu, Aryanadu, 
Nedumangadu, 695542

 

3 23/01/2026 Shibi P Das Bethlehem Aniyil, Palaikkonam, Aryanadu, Aryanadu, 
Nedumangadu, 695542

 

4 23/01/2026 JOENATH PETER Bethlehem, Palaikkonam, Aryanadu, Aryanadu, 
Nedumangadu, 695542

 

5 23/01/2026 Dhannya A S Bethlehem Aniyil, Palaikkonam, Aryanadu, Aryanadu, 
Nedumangadu, 695542

 

6 23/01/2026 Althaf A Althaf Manzil Plavarathalakkal, Pallivetta, Aryanadu, 
Aryanadu, Nedumangadu, 695542

 

7 23/01/2026 Abhin Subhash S Roadarikathu Veedu, Pallivetta, Aryanadu, Aryanadu, 
Nedumangadu, 695542
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8 23/01/2026 Thrishya u s Midhuna Bhavan, Pallivetta, Aryanadu, Aryanadu, 
Nedumangadu, 695542

 

9 23/01/2026 Anzila Farhath Hafsal Darul Hamdh Kanakkuzhi, Pallivetta, Aryanadu, Aryanadu, 
Nedumangadu, 695542

 

10 23/01/2026 Jaseena J Leksham Veedu, Pezhummoodu, Veeranakavu, Poovachal, 
Kattakkada, 695575

 

11 23/01/2026 FATHIMA L A A Manzil Kaduvakuzhi, Pallivetta, Aryanadu, Aryanadu, 
Nedumangadu, 695542

 

12 23/01/2026 Sharmila N Sajina Manzil, Pallivetta, Aryanadu, Aryanadu, 
Nedumangadu, 695542

 

13 23/01/2026 Shanu S Sajina Manzil, Pallivetta, Aryanadu, Aryanadu, 
Nedumangadu, 695542

 

14 23/01/2026 ARSHANA BEEGUM M R Sajina Manzil, Pallivetta, Aryanadu, Aryanadu, 
Nedumangadu, 695542

 

15 23/01/2026 Aparna I Aparna Bhavan Padippuravila, Pallivetta, Aryanadu, 
Aryanadu, Nedumangadu, 695542

 

16 23/01/2026 AKHIL S Roadarikathu Veedu, Kanakkuzhu, Aryanadu, Aryandu, 
Nedumangadu, 695542

 

17 23/01/2026 Dhanalekshmy R S Navarapparakonathu Puthenveedu, Irinchal, Aryanadu, 
Aryanadu, Nedumangadu, 695542

 

18 23/01/2026 RUBIYA M S Shameer Manzil, Pallivetta, Aryanadu, Aryanadu, 
Nedumangadu, 695542

 

19 23/01/2026 Shamnad H Booth No 231 5/342, Shyla Manzil Kottoor, Mannoorkkara, 
Kottoor, Kattakkada, 695574
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20 23/01/2026 FIROSKHAN  A 14/168Q Darul Anwaar, Pallivila, Puthukulangara, 
Puthukulangara P O, Uzhamalackal, 695541

 

21 23/01/2026 MEGHA MOHAN KUNNAMPALLI MELE THADATHARIKATHU 
VEEDU, KALATHARA, ARUVIKKARA, MANCHA P O, 

NEDUMANGAD, 695541

 

22 23/01/2026 Sainy V S Saju Sadanam, Kalluvilakam, Veeranakavu, Veeranakavu, 
Kattakada, 695572

 

23 23/01/2026 Anumod  B S 44-A, SUDHEESH NIVAS, CHERAPPALLY, BOOTH NO 
57, ARYANAD, ARYANAD P O, NEDUMANGAD, 

695542

 

24 23/01/2026 Mujeeb Rahumankasimkhan MUNEERA MANZIL, KALIYAL, PALLIVETTA, 
ARYANADU, ARYANADU, NEDUMANGADU, 695542

 

25 23/01/2026 NOORJAHAN N N MANZIL KUTTICHAL, KUTTICHAL, 
MANNOORKARA, KUTTICHAL, KATTAKKADA, 

695574

 

26 23/01/2026 Vishnu S SasthaBhavan Sasthampara Malayadi, Malayadi, Tholicode, 
VINOBANIKETAN PO, Nedumangad, 695542

 

27 23/01/2026 Vasanthakumari L Sastha Bhavan Sasthamparamalayadi, Malayadi, 
THOLICODE, VINOBANIKETAN PO, Nedumangad, 

695542

 

28 23/01/2026 Muhammed Riyas A RIYAS MANZIL, THADATHARIKATHU VEEDU, 
PONNAMCHUND, THENNOOR P O, VITHURA, 

THENNOOR, NEDUMANGAD, 695563

 

29 23/01/2026 FASALUDEEN S Amanath House, Booth. 174, Vattakaitha, Konniyoor, 
Perumkulam, Punalal, Kattakada, 695575

 

30 23/01/2026 SHANIDA B S Amanath House, Booth. 174, Vattakkaitha, Perumkulam, 
Punalal, Kattakada, 695575

 

31 23/01/2026 Ashik F S Amanath House, Booth. 174, Vattakkaitha, Perumkulam, 
Punalal, Kattakada, 695575
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32 23/01/2026 SHEEBA B R Karikkuzhi Veedu, Kappikkadu, Perumkulam, Poovachal, 
Kattakada, 695575

 

33 23/01/2026 NIRUPAMA 
JYOTHIKUMAR

Thajora, Poothancode, Uriyacode, Perumkulam, Uriacode P 
O, Vellanad, Kattakada, 695543

 

34 23/01/2026 Sasidharan Pillai K SasthaBhavanSasthamparamalayadi, malayadi, THLICDE, 
VINOBANIKETHAN PO, Nedumangad, 695542

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


